Elevate Fibre Cable Duct System LSZH
Horizontal Cross
Product Overview
Elevate Fibre Optic Cable Duct Systems are crafted from Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) material, ensuring
superior safety and performance in critical environments. The LSZH material significantly reduces the emission
of toxic and corrosive gases in the event of a fire, making it an ideal choice for use in confined spaces such
as data centers, tunnels, and public buildings. This feature not only enhances safety but also complies with
stringent fire safety regulations.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet
04/03/2025
1/1
460-100-CRS
Simon Jacobs
99.82
278.94
10
8.
5
278.94
Product Drawing
Dimensions shown for 460-100-CRS
Part Number Description
460-100-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 100mm Wide
460-150-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 150mm Wide
460-240-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 240mm Wide
460-300-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 300mm Wide
460-360-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 360mm Wide
460-600-CRS Elevate Horizontal cross 600mm Wide
Part Number Table
Product Standards
Applicable standard Description
Directive 2008/98/EC (WFD) Waste Framework Directive — compliant. Implemented in the UK through the Waste (England and